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2.1 DIFiE#EE 0.50m/s,Aile i EE 320kg, RS 900kg L6 Uk

I RE | BORBEEERE (mis) | ~FIEIGEE (gn) I KIGEZ (gn) HfFEEE (mm)
1 0.628 0.246 0.371 82
2 0.639 0.328 0.476 63
3 0.636 0.302 0.443 68
4 0.667 0.349 0.490 65

2.2 LIFE#EE 0.50m/s, Al s E & 800ky, RSiim 2850kg ki —iX

L Rl€

KEEEE (mls)

PRI (gn)

FFEEE (mm)

1

0.634

0.317

0.486

65

2.3 LIBUE I 2.0m/s, BE B &

800kg, AR4tJFiw 2850kg ke — Ik

RIGUE | BREEEEE (m/s) | “FEG#EE (gn) BRIHGESE (gn) FHEFE R (mm)
1 2.814 0.422 0.620 956
2.4 VIFEEE 2.0m/s, FiE s EE 1275kg, R4 FE 4800kg R4 UK
RERE | BRBIMEHEE (mis) | “FHIEE (gn) R IHE (gn) FHEIEE (mm)
1 2.854 0.268 0.326 1549
2 2.808 0.257 0.305 1564
3 2.696 0.259 0.332 1430
4 2.905 0.264 0.439 1629

2.5 i3k M2k
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